
HAYGEM CO. LIMITED

2025
SECTION 6

ST. LUCIA
BAY GARDENS HOTEL - 3+***

RODNEY BAY, GROS ISLET TELEPHONE:  (758) 452-8060

website:  www.baygardenshotel.com

 
STANDARD

ROOM

SUPERIOR

ROOM

JR

EXEC. SUITE

ONE BEDROOM 

CROTON SUITE

SINGLE 305 322 329 346

DOUBLE 235 243 246 255

TRIPLE N/A 217 219 225

QUAD N/A 204 205 210

SINGLE 296 308 314 331

DOUBLE 230 236 239 248

TRIPLE N/A 212 214 220

QUAD N/A 200 202 206

SINGLE 279 291 296 320

DOUBLE 221 227 230 242

TRIPLE N/A 206 208 216

QUAD N/A 196 197 203

SINGLE 281 293 299 325

DOUBLE 223 229 232 245

TRIPLE N/A 207 209 218

QUAD N/A 197 198 205

CHILDREN 2 Kids (4 - 12 yrs) Stay & Eat Free with 2 Adults (must order off of the Kids Menu)**

FREE SPA TREATMENT per room category per stay / Stay 3 nights and receive 1 spa treatment per person

Any child in excess of the 2 already sharing the accommodation - US$82 per child

Supplement Charge for Old Year's Night of US$31.00 per person will apply to on property dinning

Mandatory Gov't Tax - US$3.00 per adult & US$1.50 ages 12 - 17 / per night - to be paid directly to hotel

Resort Fee - US$10 per room / per night to be paid directly to hotel

CHECK-IN:  4.00 PM CHECK-OUT:  11.00AM

20 DEC - 02 JAN: WITHIN 14 DAYS PRIOR TO ARRIVAL - 3 NIGHT PENALTY

03 JAN - 12 MAY / 01 JULY - 31 AUG / 01 NOV - 19 DEC - 7 DAYS PRIOR TO ARRIVAL - 3 NIGHT PENALTY

13 MAY - 30 JUNE / 01 SEPT - 31 OCT -  3 DAYS TO PRIOR TO ARRIVAL - 3 NIGHT PENALTY

239

03 JANUARY - 11 MAY 2025 / 01 JULY - 31 AUGUST 2025

404

ALL INCLUSIVE
TWO BEDROOM CROTON 

SUITE

20 DECEMBER 2024 - 02 JANUARY 2025 ( 3 NIGHT MIN)

463

314

264

285

244

224

12 MAY - 30 JUNE / 01 SEPT - 31 OCTOBER  2025

349

257

226

211

2 BEDROOM SUITES CAN HOLD UP TO 6 - CALL FOR RATES FOR 5TH / 6TH PERSON

01 NOV - 19 DEC 2025

354

260

228

activities, Wi-Fi, Unlimited complimentary passes to Splash Island Water Park & access to all facilities.

212

All Inclusive Plan Includes: Breakfast, lunch, dinner & drinks, non motorized water sport

**If adults want kids to order off the regular menu - 1/2 price of adult cost will be charged

RATES QUOTED IN US DOLLARS. PER PERSON . PER NIGHT.

RATES INCLUDE GOVERNMENT TAX & SERVICE CHARGE.

December 2024 St. Lucia


