## ST. LUCIA BAY GARDENS HOTEL - 3+\*\*\*

RODNEY BAY, GROS ISLET TELEPHONE: (758) 452-8060

website: www.baygardenshotel.com

website. www.baygarderisnoter.com					
ALL INCLUSIVE					
	STANDARD	SUPERIOR	JR	ONE BEDROOM	TWO BEDROOM CROTON
	ROOM	ROOM	EXEC. SUITE	<b>CROTON SUITE</b>	SUITE
20 DECEMBER 2024 - 02 JANUARY 2025 ( 3 NIGHT MIN)					
SINGLE	305	322	329	346	463
DOUBLE	235	243	246	255	314
TRIPLE	N/A	217	219	225	264
QUAD	N/A	204	205	210	239
03 JANUARY - 11 MAY 2025 / 01 JULY - 31 AUGUST 2025					
SINGLE	296	308	314	331	404
DOUBLE	230	236	239	248	285
TRIPLE	N/A	212	214	220	244
QUAD	N/A	200	202	206	224
12 MAY - 30 JUNE / 01 SEPT - 31 OCTOBER 2025					
SINGLE	279	291	296	320	349
DOUBLE	221	227	230	242	257
TRIPLE	N/A	206	208	216	226
QUAD	N/A	196	197	203	211
01 NOV - 19 DEC 2025					
SINGLE	281	293	299	325	354
DOUBLE	223	229	232	245	260
TRIPLE	N/A	207	209	218	228
QUAD	N/A	197	198	205	212
CILLI DDEN. O.Kida (4. 40 ma) Char 9. Est Essa mith O.Adulta (social and as of the Kida Manus)**					

CHILDREN 2 Kids (4 - 12 yrs) Stay & Eat Free with 2 Adults (must order off of the Kids Menu)\*\*
2 BEDROOM SUITES CAN HOLD UP TO 6 - CALL FOR RATES FOR 5TH / 6TH PERSON

All Inclusive Plan Includes: Breakfast, lunch, dinner & drinks, non motorized water sport activities, Wi-Fi, Unlimited complimentary passes to Splash Island Water Park & access to all facilities.

FREE SPA TREATMENT per room category per stay / Stay 3 nights and receive 1 spa treatment per person
\*\*If adults want kids to order off the regular menu - 1/2 price of adult cost will be charged

Any child in excess of the 2 already sharing the accommodation - US\$82 per child

Supplement Charge for Old Year's Night of US\$31.00 per person will apply to on property dinning

Mandatory Gov't Tax - US\$3.00 per adult & US\$1.50 ages 12 - 17 / per night - to be paid directly to hotel

Resort Fee - US\$10 per room / per night to be paid directly to hotel

CHECK-IN: 4.00 PM CHECK-OUT: 11.00AM

## RATES QUOTED IN US DOLLARS. <u>PER PERSON</u>. PER NIGHT. RATES INCLUDE GOVERNMENT TAX & SERVICE CHARGE.

20 DEC - 02 JAN: WITHIN 14 DAYS PRIOR TO ARRIVAL - 3 NIGHT PENALTY

03 JAN - 12 MAY / 01 JULY - 31 AUG / 01 NOV - 19 DEC - 7 DAYS PRIOR TO ARRIVAL - 3 NIGHT PENALTY

13 MAY - 30 JUNE / 01 SEPT - 31 OCT - 3 DAYS TO PRIOR TO ARRIVAL - 3 NIGHT PENALTY

St. Lucia